
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Absolute            

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sop                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Moha                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Dassler                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Sezo                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

TK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Opie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Kimi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Kasandra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

13

12

9

9

7

3

2

0

170.89

172.00

176.39

176.46

180.38

185.90

187.33

194.67

27

27

36

39

24

20

27

39

4614 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

567

588

575

582

623

633

619

656

178.33

163.53

175.13

180.87

186.80

180.87

189.80

199.33

180.00

164.11

185.89

184.00

189.67

183.89

182.78

205.00

64

62

48

47

36

29

14

1

Up 10

Down 6

No Change

Up 2

Down 1

No Change

No Change

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Pin Shatters        

17 - 3

39.04

1

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

FZBC Crew           

6

21-22  

Next Match

Last 

Series

567

453

524

534

551

601

516

620

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

11-12  

17-18  

19-20  

3-4    

Pin Shatters        

Mysterious          

Kamekaze            

Team Green Advanture

767

755

741

745

696

849

767

831

741

800

825

718

2204

2404

2333

2294

17 - 3

16 - 4

18 - 2

14 - 6

39.04 - 22.61

40.04 - 26.07

41.33 - 22.02

36.94 - 27.83

Lane History

Week 6 11 May 201221-22  Leverage            

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

789 719 713 2221 14.5 - 5.5 36.71 - 26.63 582 533

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

FZBC Crew           

Desa Bowlers        

The Spinners        

Poison Ivy Lane     

Pin Bangers         

Opponent Lane

21-22  

7-8    

9-10   

3-4    

15-16  

Captain Vice Captain

Vasco (+6017-6515620)

Azboy (+6012-2058536)

Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)

Naim (+6012-3561005)

Lynna (+6017-3451960)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

247

656

7

69.80%

93.18%

40.09%

890

2366

248

656

914

2441

Opie                          

Kasandra                      

Kasandra                      

Kasandra                      

Kasandra                      

Kasandra                      

Week 10

Week 13

Week 10

Week 13

Kasandra                      

Opie                          Week 10

Week 17

Week 10

Week 17

4644

6350

6882

4329

3718

5058

7592


