## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## **WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM ABSOLUTE**

ТЕАМ I	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Sop	13	170.89	27	4614	0	567	178.33	180.00	567	64	Up 10
2	Moha	12	172.00	27	4644	0	588	163.53	164.11	453	62	Down 6
3	Dassler	9	176.39	36	6350	0	575	175.13	185.89	524	48	No Change
4	Sezo	9	176.46	39	6882	0	582	180.87	184.00	534	47	Up 2
5	TK	7	180.38	24	4329	0	623	186.80	189.67	551	36	Down 1
6	Opie	3	185.90	20	3718	0	633	180.87	183.89	601	29	No Change
7	Kimi	2	187.33	27	5058	0	619	189.80	182.78	516	14	No Change
8	Kasandra	0	194.67	39	7592	0	656	199.33	205.00	620	1	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent	Pin Shatters	Date	12 October 2012	
Result	17 - 3	Opponent	FZBC Crew	# StrikeHome.co
Total Points	39.04	League Position	6	
Our Position	1	Lane	24 22	

TEAM FORM										
I EAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	
Week 20	05 October 2012	11-12	Pin Shatters	767	696	741	2204	17 - 3	39.04 - 22.61	
Week 19	28 September 2012	17-18	Mysterious	755	849	800	2404	16 - 4	40.04 - 26.07	
Week 18	21 September 2012	19-20	Kamekaze	741	767	825	2333	18 - 2	41.33 - 22.02	
Week 17	14 September 2012	3-4	Team Green Advanture	745	831	718	2294	14 - 6	36.94 - 27.83	

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 6	21-22	11 May 2012	Leverage	789	719	713	2221	14.5 - 5.5	36.71 - 26.63	582	533	

· OTOKET	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain
Week 21	FZBC Crew	21-22	Vasco (+6017-6515620)	
Week 22	Desa Bowlers	7-8	Azboy (+6012-2058536)	
Week 23	The Spinners	9-10	Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)	
Week 24	Poison Ivy Lane	3-4	Naim (+6012-3561005)	
Week 25	Pin Bangers	15-16	Lynna (+6017-3451960)	

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON)											
	Score	Who			Score	Who					
Highest Game	247	Opie	Week 10	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	248	Opie	Week 10				
Highest Series	656	Kasandra	Week 17	Higest Series (Handicap)	656	Kasandra	Week 17				
Most Clean Games	7	Kasandra									
Best Spare Conversion	69.80%	Kasandra									
Best Single Pin Spare	93.18%	Kasandra									
Best Strike Rate	40.09%	Kasandra									
Team High Game	890	Week 10		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	914	Week 10					
Team high Series	2366	Week 13		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2441	Week 13					